The Children’s Choir of Saint Brigid

Rehearsals begin Sunday, 7 August 2022

The Children’s Choir of Saint Brigid provides an enriching musical experience and teaches young people the importance
of singing the Mass. Children will learn music reading skills and various styles of sacred music. The Children’s Choir
will sing Mass monthly from August through December, concluding on Christmas Eve.

Rehearsals are held Sundays from Noon to 12:45 p.m.in the Saint Brigid Choir Room.

Children’s Choir is open to children in First through Fifth Grades. Kindergarten students may be admitted
at the Director’s discretion.

To register your child[ren], please complete the form below and return to the Church Office
or E-mail information to Ms. Charisse Excell, Director, at cexcell@gmail.com.

You may also E-mail Jonathan Eason, Director of Music, at JEason@saintbrigid.org.

A fillable PDF version of this form is available on the Saint Brigid Web site.

Child’s INAME ...cooviiiiiiiiiiiitceeiee e Grade ................. DOB....oooiiiiiiiiiiiceiien
Child’s Name .....coeeeiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeee e, Grade ................. DOB....coooiiiiiiiiiiei
Child’s Name .....ccoeviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, Grade ................. DOB....coooiiiiiiiiiiei
Child’s INAME ...ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiceee e Grade ................. DOB....oooiiiiiiiiiiiceiin
Parent OF GUATAIAN ......oeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt e et et e e ettt e e ettt e e aaas —eeeeaateeeeeaabaeeeeenabaeeeeenatneeeeenaes
Additional Parent or Guardian (OPtIONAL) ..............uuuuueiuuriiiiiiiirs evvetresreseeessssessssses ersssssssssssssssssasssessssssssssrsrrara—..
e L6 ]S PPPPPPRPPPRE
Phone  (H)...oooooriiiieie e (Cell) e e
Email ..o (NAME) ...ovviiiiieees e
Email 2. .o (NAME) ...oovviieeees e
Does your child play an instrument? If S0, WhiCh ONE(S)7 ........... viviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies evreeereeeeeeereeeeeeseerereeeeseeaaaa——————

Photo Release: I hereby grant permission for publication of group photos (two or more persons)
of my child(ren) taken at our church events.

Parent/Guardian SIGNAtUIE: ..........cccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeiiiieeeees eeeeeririeeeeeeeaeeeraaans Date: ..oooeeeeeeiiiiieeeee

Would you like to volunteer with the Children’s ChOIr7? ..........ccccceeiieiiiuuunmnniinins cornannnnnnnnnennnnnnnnnnnnns

If yes, have you been screened by the ATChAIOCESE? ........ccueiiiiiiiiieiiiiieiiiiieeiies crieeeeeiieeesiieeeenieee e



St. Brigid Children’s Choir Ministry Schedule

Fall Semester 2022

Rehearsals in St. Brigid Choir Room

August Rehearsals
Sunday, August 7, 2022
Sunday, August 14, 2022
Sunday, August 21, 2022

September Rehearsals
Sunday, September 11, 202,
Sunday September 18, 2022

October Rehearsals
Sunday, October 2, 2022
Sunday, October 16, 2022
Sunday, October 23, 2022

November Rehearsals
Sunday, November 6, 2022

December Rehearsals
Sunday, December 4, 2022
Sunday, December 11, 2022
Sunday, December 18, 2022

August Mass-1:00
Sunday, August 28, 2022

September Mass-1:00
Sunday, September 25, 2022

October Mass-1:00
Sunday, October 30, 2022

November Mass-1:00
Sunday, November 13, 2022

December Mass-4:00

Saturday, December 24, 2022
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